
Saturday Matinee
Happy Feet The Movie
Activity Basket

Family Visits
1:30 pm- Church/Chapel
Activity Basket

10:30 am- Morning Moves
11:00 am- Sorting Colors
2:30 pm- Virtual Tour of
Antarctica
3:00 pm- Heart On String

9:30am-Tai Chi Julie
11:00 am- Connect The
Dots
3:00 pm- Scraping 2025

10:30 am- Parachute
11:00 am- What My Face
3:00 pm- Nail Care/Hand
Messages

10:30 am- Beach Ball 
11:00 am- Filling the Blank
3:00 pm- Valentine Crafts

10:30 am- Chair Dance
3:00 pm- Valentine Door
Decorations

Activity Basket
Boredom Buster White
Board

Family Visits
1:30 pm- Church/Chapel
Activity Basket

10:30 am- Noodle Ball
2:30 pm-  Virtual Whale
Watching with Coco
3:15 pm- Coloring Whales

10:30 am- Painting Hearts
3:00 pm- Pictionary

10:30 am- Chair Dance
3:00 pm- Nail Care/Hand
Messages

10:30 am- Parachute
11:00 am- What My Face
2:00 pm- Monthly
Birthday Party

10:30 am- DONUTS and
Did You Know
2:30 pm- Valentine Cookie
Decorating

Saturday Matinee
Penguins The Movie
Activity Basket
Nail Care

Family Visits
1:30 pm- Church/Chapel
Activity Basket

10:30 am- Parachute
11:00 am- Pictionary
3:00 pm- Snowball Toss

10:30 am- Morning Moves
11:00 am- Coloring
3:00 pm- Penguin
Handprint Craft

10:30 am- Noodle Ball
11:00 am- What's My Face
3:00 pm- Nail Care/Hand
Messages

10:30 am- Chair Dance
1:30 pm- Cooking with
Chef Candace

10:30 am Beach Ball
11:00 am- Connet The
Dots
3:00 pm- Roller Ball

Activity Basket
Boredom Buster White
Board
Nail Care

Family Visits
1:30 pm- Church/Chapel
Activity Basket

10:30 am- Noah Back
Performs
3:00 pm- Build A
Snowman

9:30 am- Tai Chi Julie
10:30 am- Brukner Nature
Center
3:00 pm- Craft Snowflakes

10:30 am- Chair Dance
3:00 pm-Nail Care/Hand
Messages

10:30 am- Morning Moves
11:00 am- What’s My Face
3:00 pm- Aurora Lights

10:30 am- DONUTS and
Did You Know
3:00 pm- Scraping 2025

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

1

8

15

22

26 27 28

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

2025  FEBRUARY


