2025 FEBRUARY						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 Saturday Matinee Happy Feet The Movie Activity Basket
2 Family Visits 1:30 pm- Church/Chapel Activity Basket	3 10:30 am- Morning Moves 11:00 am- Sorting Colors 2:30 pm- Virtual Tour of Antarctica 3:00 pm- Heart On String	<b>4</b> 9:30am-Tai Chi Julie 11:00 am- Connect The Dots 3:00 pm- Scraping 2025	5 10:30 am- Parachute 11:00 am- What My Face 3:00 pm- Nail Care/Hand Messages	6 10:30 am- Beach Ball 11:00 am- Filling the Blank 3:00 pm- Valentine Crafts	7 10:30 am- Chair Dance 3:00 pm- Valentine Door Decorations	8 Activity Basket Boredom Buster White Board
9 Family Visits 1:30 pm- Church/Chapel Activity Basket	10 10:30 am- Noodle Ball 2:30 pm- Virtual Whale Watching with Coco 3:15 pm- Coloring Whales	11 10:30 am- Painting Hearts 3:00 pm- Pictionary	12 10:30 am- Chair Dance 3:00 pm- Nail Care/Hand Messages	13 10:30 am- Parachute 11:00 am- What My Face 2:00 pm- Monthly Birthday Party	14 Valentine's Days 10:30 am- DONUTS and Did You Know 2:30 pm- Valentine Cookie Decorating	15 Saturday Matinee Penguins The Movie Activity Basket Nail Care
16 Family Visits 1:30 pm- Church/Chapel Activity Basket	17 10:30 am- Parachute 11:00 am- Pictionary 3:00 pm- Snowball Toss	18 10:30 am- Morning Moves 11:00 am- Coloring 3:00 pm- Penguin Handprint Craft	19 10:30 am- Noodle Ball 11:00 am- What's My Face 3:00 pm- Nail Care/Hand Messages	20 10:30 am- Chair Dance 1:30 pm- Cooking with Chef Candace	21 10:30 am Beach Ball 11:00 am- Connet The Dots 3:00 pm- Roller Ball	22 Activity Basket Boredom Buster White Board Nail Care
23 Family Visits 1:30 pm- Church/Chapel Activity Basket	24 10:30 am- Noah Back Performs 3:00 pm- Build A Snowman	25 9:30 am- Tai Chi Julie 10:30 am- Brukner Nature Center 3:00 pm- Craft Snowflakes	26 10:30 am- Chair Dance 3:00 pm-Nail Care/Hand Messages	27 10:30 am- Morning Moves 11:00 am- What's My Face 3:00 pm- Aurora Lights	28 10:30 am- DONUTS and Did You Know 3:00 pm- Scraping 2025	outie Be mine Uur u